
Year Eleven Timetable 17th-19th May 2017  
 

Year 11 are required to attend for all external examinations and as directed revision 

masterclasses. 

 

Students wishing to seek additional help are welcome provided they sign in / sign out and wear 

full uniform. 

 

Rooms are available for personal study and revision before, between and after examinations. 

 

NB Morning exams start at 9am  

Afternoon exams start at 2pm  

 

  Wednesday 
17th May  

Thursday 18th May  Friday 19th May  

Period  
one  
  

 
 
 

 Music  
Masterclass  
Periods 1-3  

 
 
 

Chemistry Exam (All pupils)  

 

Period  
two  
  

Period  
three  
  

 
 

Sociology Masterclass M112 and 
M113 

 

  
 
 

PE Masterclass B205 and B206 
 

Period  
four  
  

 

Period 
five  
  

Sociology Exam  
 

PE exam  
 

 

 

Pupils will be supervised in Monty’s after a Masterclass    

  



Exam Period and Masterclasses- Students should always check their personal exam 

timetables    

  AM Exams  Periods 3 and 4  PM Exams  

Monday 22nd May  English Literature  Geography 
Masterclass  

Geography  

Tuesday 23rd May        

Wednesday 24th May  Business Studies  Physics Masterclass 
P1  

Physics  

Thursday 25th May  Maths       

Friday 26th May  English Literature      

Monday 5th June  History  English Language 
Masterclass  

Computing 
Masterclass  

Tuesday 6th June  English Language  German Masterclass  Geography  

Wednesday 7th June  Computing 
German  

Maths Masterclass    

Thursday 8th June  Maths   Biology Masterclass 
B2  
  

  

Friday 9th June  Biology B2  English Language 
Masterclass Business 
Studies Masterclass  

Music  
Business  

Monday 12th June  English Language  Maths Masterclass  Hospitality and 
Catering Masterclass  

Tuesday 13th June  Maths  Chemistry 
Masterclass C2   

Hospitality and 
Catering  

Wednesday 14th June  Chemistry C2  History Masterclass  History  

Thursday 15th June  Further Maths  Physics Masterclass 
P2  

RE  

Friday 16th June  Physics P2  Biology Masterclass     

Monday 19th June  Biology B3  
Further Maths  

  Graphic Products 
Masterclass  

Tuesday 20th June  Graphic Products      

Wednesday 21st June  Chemistry C3      

Thursday 22nd June    Physics Masterclass 
P3  

  

Friday 23rd June  Physics P3    Product Design 
Masterclass  

Monday 26th June   Product Design      

        

  

NB. Some of these sessions are subject to change   


